2017/18

1,326.06
1,474.02
324.00
241.29
3,304.62
2,980.80
243.00
312.75
387.00
208.80
136.82
000.00

10,941.16

LANGFORD BUDVILLE PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER

Speed Gyro

Pod Swing Metal
Falling Star Springer
Horse Springer
Vivarea Multiplay Unit
Envirosmart Grass Mat
Computer for Clerk

2 Waste Bins

3 Dog Waste Bins
Picnic Table

1 Dog Waste Bin

Signs

2018/19

1,193.45
1326.61
291.60
217.16
2974.16
2682.72
218.70
281.48
348.30
187.92
123.14
578.40

Total Value of Assets based on depreciation @ 10% per year 10,423.64

At 31 March 2.99 acres — Langford Heathfield Triangle, used for recreational purposes and
bought for £300 in 1982, was held.



