LANGFORD BUDVILLE PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

2017/18		2018/19
1,326.06	Speed Gyro	1,193.45
1,474.02	Pod Swing Metal	1326.61
324.00	Falling Star Springer	291.60
241.29	Horse Springer	217.16
3,304.62	Vivarea Multiplay Unit	2974.16
2,980.80	Envirosmart Grass Mat	2682.72
243.00	Computer for Clerk	218.70
312.75	2 Waste Bins	281.48
387.00	3 Dog Waste Bins	348.30
208.80	Picnic Table	187.92
136.82	1 Dog Waste Bin	123.14
000.00	Signs	578.40

10,941.16 Total Value of Assets based on depreciation @ 10% per year 10,423.64

At 31 March 2.99 acres – Langford Heathfield Triangle, used for recreational purposes and bought for £300 in 1982, was held.